
 

New Hampshire WIC Nutrition Program 

Breastfeeding Coordinator & Contacts 
 

 

NH State WIC Breastfeeding Promotion 

Coordinator 

Kristina Thompson, CLC 

Kristina.Thompson@dhhs.nh.gov 

 

Alternate: Lissa Sirois, RD, IBCLC 

Lissa.Sirois@dhhs.nh.gov 

603-271-4545 or 
1-800-WIC-4321 

 

603-271-0571 

Community Action Program 

Belknap- Merrimack Counties, Inc. 

(Belknap, Coos, Grafton & 

Merrimack Counties) 

Kayla Carlisle, CLC 

kcarlisle@bm-cap.org 

 

Alternate: Jean Zanni, CLC 

jzanni@bm-cap.org 

 

603-225-2050 ext. 1198 or 
  1-800-578-2050 

 

603-225-2050 ext. 1135 

Goodwin Community 

Health (Carroll & Strafford 

Counties) 

Deni Lozier, RD, CLC 

dlozier@goodwinch.org 

 

Alternate: Hailey King, MS, RD, LD, CLC 

hking@goodwinch.org 

 

603-332-4358 or 603-994-6363 or 
  1-855-332-4358 

 

603-332-4358 or 603-994-6370 

Southern New Hampshire Services 

(Hillsborough & Rockingham 

Counties) 

Michelle Smith, RD, CLC 

msmith@snhs.org 

 

Alternate: Helen Mason, CLC 

hmason@snhs.org 

 

603-647-4470 ext. 6072 or 
1-800-256-9880 

 

603-668-8010 ext. 6020 

Southwestern Community Services 

(Cheshire & Sullivan Counties) 

Brandi Wadleigh, CLC 

bgrossman@scshelps.org 

 

Alternate: Julie Frisch, CLC 

jfrisch@scshelps.org 

 

603-352-7512 ext. 4235 or 
1-800-529-0005 

 

603-542-7372 

NH DHHS WIC Nutrition Program 29 Hazen Drive Concord, NH 03301 www.dhhs.state.nh.us/dphs/nhp/wic/breastfeeding.htm 

RD= Registered Dietician IBCLC= International Board Certified Lactation Consultant CLC= Certified Lactation Counselor 
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